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A000570957 MALLIKA  NASKAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  94.80  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190552 SOUMADIPTA  PRAMANIK Female No  2 2 UR  9  93.60  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402103 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  1  92.40  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194375 ANANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  4 4 UR  12  91.20  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694497 ESHA  BANERJEE Female No  5 5 UR  5  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214577 AFRIN  ATTAR Female No  6 6 UR  6  87.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003358 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  7  2 7 SC  7  87.40  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378068 ANUSHKA  KAR Female No  8 8 UR  5  86.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818231 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  9  3 9 SC  2  84.80  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466459 TRISHA  MARIK Female No  10 10 UR  10  84.60  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295346 RAJASHREE  NATH Female No  11 11 UR  4  84.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565269 TANISHA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  12 12 UR  5  83.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020960 SWASTRIKA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  13 13 UR  2  82.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414769 RUKSAR  BAIDYA Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  2  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936147 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  15  4 15 SC  3  78.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001505072 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  16 16 UR  5  78.40  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460743 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  17  5 17 SC  7  77.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139721 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  18  6 18 SC  3  77.60  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912767 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  19  7 19 SC  5  76.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032375 PRAGYA  DASGUPTA Female No  20 20 UR  16  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594142 SWASTIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  21 21 UR  6  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681056 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  22 22 UR  2  72.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904664 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  23  8 23 SC  7  71.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344462 SUDIPTA  HALDAR Female No  24 24 UR  10  70.20  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909578 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  25  9 25 SC  11  69.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829908 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  26  1 26 ST  3  69.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072006 DIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  27 27 UR  4  66.40  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267254 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  28  1 28 OBC-B  3  66.40  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250102 RUPALI  MISTRI Female No  29  10 29 SC  4  65.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398801 TANUSREE  ADHIKARY Female No  30 30 UR  4  65.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000222871 SOUMILI  DEBNATH Female No  31 31 UR  2  65.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454873 BRISTI  KARAN Female No  32 32 UR  8  64.80  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264235 SARAMA  SARDAR Female No  33  11 33 SC  4  64.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688524 SONALI  SANKHUA Female No  34 34 UR  3  64.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240303 JAYA  BERA Female No  35 35 UR  2  64.40  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283138 RAKHI  DEBNATH Female No  36 36 UR  5  63.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849858 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  37  12 37 SC  4  63.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498707 CHANDA KUMARI DHANU Female No  38 38 UR  7  62.40  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394970 APARNA  BAIDYA Female No  39 39 UR  5  62.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243968 MEGHA  MALIK Female No  40  13 40 SC  4  59.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462821 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  41  14 41 SC  3  57.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202545 JASMINE  DEY Female No  42 42 UR  2  56.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252232 PAYEL  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  3  56.20  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679411 NOUSHIN  ANJUM Female No  44 44 UR  9  55.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094389 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  45  15 45 SC  11  54.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001753366 DEEPSHA  DAWN Female No  46 46 UR  7  52.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459117 SHARBANI  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  4  52.60  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915100 SAKILA  KHAN Female No  48 48 UR  4  49.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081111 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  49  16 49 SC  8  48.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033507 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  50  17 50 SC  14  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basanti Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002414769 RUKSAR  BAIDYA Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  2  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001267254 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  28  1 1 OBC-B  3  66.40  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000570957 MALLIKA  NASKAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  94.80  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003358 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  7  2 2 SC  7  87.40  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818231 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  9  3 3 SC  2  84.80  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936147 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  15  4 4 SC  3  78.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460743 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  17  5 5 SC  7  77.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139721 KOYEL  MAJHI Female No  18  6 6 SC  3  77.60  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912767 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  19  7 7 SC  5  76.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904664 SUDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  23  8 8 SC  7  71.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909578 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  25  9 9 SC  11  69.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250102 RUPALI  MISTRI Female No  29  10 10 SC  4  65.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264235 SARAMA  SARDAR Female No  33  11 11 SC  4  64.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849858 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  37  12 12 SC  4  63.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243968 MEGHA  MALIK Female No  40  13 13 SC  4  59.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462821 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  41  14 14 SC  3  57.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094389 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  45  15 15 SC  11  54.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002081111 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  49  16 16 SC  8  48.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033507 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  50  17 17 SC  14  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000829908 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  26  1 1 ST  3  69.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


